
PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHART

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) FIRST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - APRIL 2017

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

M_NAME

STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

CENTRE  : BHARAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE : CHHATTISHGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

CG38768

CG/BAMS/823575

01- PADARTHA VIGYAN AND

AYURVED ITIHAS

02- SANSKRIT

03- KRIYA SHARIR

04- RACHANA SHARIR

05- MAULIK SIDDHANT

AVUR ASHTANG HRIDAYA

PRE. BY..................................................... CHECKED BY............................................... RESULT COMMITTEE..............................................

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE

               FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

TH TH

ORAL PRAC INT TOT ORAL TH+O PRAC INT SUB TOTAL
TOT OBT
MARK/
OUT OF

RESULT
           ROLLNOTH TH

THEORY

   MAX  MIN    MAX MIN   MAX MIN  MAX  MIN

100

100

100

100

100

CG38768

PASS

677/1000

100

----

100

100

----

200/100

100/50

200/100

200/100

100/50

----

100/50

100/50

----

----

200/100

200/100

300/150

200/100

100/50

63

63

68

69

62

70

---

71

67

---

132

63

139

136

62

---

76

68

---

---

133/200

139/200

207/300

136/200

62/100

AIMAN KHAN
MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN
SHAHISTA KHAN
M / - / MAIN / HINDI



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHART

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - APRIL 2018

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

M_NAME

STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

CENTRE  : BHARAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE : CHHATTISHGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

CG48552
01- DRAVYAGUNA VIGHYAN

02- ROGA NIDAN

03- RASASHATRA

04- CHARAK SAMITHA

TH TH

ORAL PRAC INT TOT ORAL TH+O PRAC INT SUB TOTAL
TOT OBT
MARK/
OUT OF

RESULT
           ROLLNOTH TH

THEORY

   MAX  MIN    MAX MIN   MAX MIN  MAX  MIN

100

100

100

100

CG48552

PASS

684/1050

100

100

100

----

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

50/25

300/150

300/150

300/150

150/75

59

60

59

63

68

66

70

--

127

126

129

63

194/300

195/300

197/300

98/150

PRE. BY..................................................... CHECKED BY...............................................

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE

               FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

RESULT COMMITTEE..............................................

67

69

68

35

CG/BAMS/823575

AIMAN KHAN
MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN
SHAHISTA KHAN
M / - / MAIN / HINDI



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHART

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - APRIL 2019

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

M_NAME

STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

CENTRE  : BHARAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE : CHHATTISHGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

CG49919
01- AGADTANTRA

02- SWASTHAVRITTA

03- PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM

STRI ROGA

04- KAUMARBHITYA

PARICHAYA

05- CHARAK SAMHITA

(UTTARARDHA)

TH TH

ORAL PRAC INT TOT ORAL TH+O PRAC INT SUB TOTAL
TOT OBT
MARK/
OUT OF

RESULT
           ROLLNOTH TH

THEORY

   MAX  MIN    MAX MIN   MAX MIN  MAX  MIN

100

100

100

100

100

CG49919

PASS

728/1150

100

100

100

---

---

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

50/25

---

300/150

300/150

300/150

150/75

100/50

58

55

53

64

68

66

66

69

--

--

124

121

122

64

68

65

66

68

30

--

PRE. BY..................................................... CHECKED BY...............................................

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE

               FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

RESULT COMMITTEE..............................................

189/300

187/300

190/300

94/150

68/100

CG/BAMS/823575

AIMAN KHAN
MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN
SHAHISTA KHAN
M / - / MAIN / HINDI



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHART

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) FINAL PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2020

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

M_NAME

STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

CENTRE  : BHARAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE : CHHATTISHGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

CG58485
01- KAYACHIKITSA

02- SHALYA TANTRA

03- SHALAKYA TANTRA

04- PANCHKARMA

05- RESEARCH

METHODOLOGY &

MEDICAL STATISTICS

TH TH

ORAL PRAC INT TOT ORAL TH+O PRAC INT SUB TOTAL
TOT OBT
MARK/
OUT OF

RESULT
           ROLLNOTH TH

THEORY

   MAX  MIN    MAX MIN   MAX MIN  MAX  MIN

100

100

100

100

50

CG58485

PASS

749/1100

100

100

100

----

----

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

50/25

100/50

100/50

100/50

50/25

---

300/150

300/150

300/150

150/75

50/25

87

77

78

52

36

82

70

71

---

---

169

147

149

52

36

54

53

57

32

---

PRE. BY..................................................... CHECKED BY...............................................

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE

               FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

RESULT COMMITTEE..............................................

223/300

200/300

206/300

84/150

36/50

CG/BAMS/823575

AIMAN KHAN
MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN
SHAHISTA KHAN
M / - / MAIN / HINDI
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