

TABULATION CHART

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) FIRST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - APRIL 2017

ENROLL NO	IAME OF STUDENT F/H NAME M_NAME ATUS/CAST/MED/SEX	SUBJECT	THEORY TH TH	ORAL MAX MIN	PRAC MAX MIN	INT TO		HEORY H TH	ORAL	TH+O	PRAC	INT SUB	TOTAL	TOT OBT MARK/ OUT OF	RESULT ROLLNO
CENTRE : BHAR	AT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VA	AJPAYEE MEMOR	IAL MEDICAL	COLLEGE RAJN	ANDGAOI	N (C.G.)	(OLLEGE	: CHHATTI	SHGARH	I AYURVE	ED MEDICA	L COLLE	EGE RAJNAND	OGAON (C.G.)
CG38768 CG/BAMS/823575	AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI	01- PADART AYURVED I 02- SANSKI 03- KRIYA S 04- RACHAI 05- MAULIK AVUR ASHT	TIHAS RIT SHARIR NA SHARIF SIDDHAN	10 10 R 10 T 10	0 0 100 0 100	100/50 200/10) 100)0 100)0	//50 //50	200/100 200/100 300/150 200/100 100/50	63 68	 71	132 63 139 136 62	76 68 	133/200 139/200 207/300 136/200 62/100	CG38768 PASS 677/1000

RE. BY...... RESULT COMMITTEE...... RESULT COMMITTEE......

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



TABULATION CHART

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - APRIL 2018

F/H NAME M_NAME	SUBJECT	TH	TH							TH	ORAL	TH+O	PRAC	INT SUB I	OIAL	TOT OBT MARK/ OUT OF	RESULT ROLLNO	
RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI V	AJPAYEE MEMOR	IAL MED	ICAL CO	LLEGE R	AJNAN	IDGAON	I (C.G.)		COL	LEGE :	CHHATTI	SHGARH	AYURVI	ED MEDICAL	. COLLI	EGE RAJNAI	NDGAON (C.G.)	
AIMAN KHAN	01- DRAVYA	GUNA	VIGHY	YAN	100	100	200	0/100	100/50)	300/150	59	68	127 6	7 19	4/300	CG48552	
MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN	02- ROGA N	IDAN			100	100	200	0/100	100/50)	300/150	60	66	126 6	9 19	5/300	PASS	
M / - / MAIN / HINDI	03- RASASI	3- RASASHATRA			100	100	200	0/100	100/50)	300/150	59	70	129 6	8 19	7/300		
	04- CHARAI	K SAMI	ITHA		100		100	0/50	50/25		150/75	63		63 3	5 98	/150	684/1050	
	F/H NAME M_NAME TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VA AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMOR AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASH	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MED AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASHATRA	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL CO AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN 02- ROGA NIDAN	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE R AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASHATRA	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN M TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNAN AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASHATRA 100	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN TH TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COL AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN TH TH TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE: AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN TH TH TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE: CHHATTIS AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50 300/150 300/150	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN TH TH TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE: CHHATTISHGARH AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50 300/150 59	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN TH TH TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE: CHHATTISHGARH AYURVI AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50 300/150 60 66 66	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN TH TH TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE: CHHATTISHGARH AYURVED MEDICAL AIMAN KHAN O1- DRAVYAGUNA VIGHYAN 100 100 200/100 100/50 300/150 59 68 127 67 MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI O3- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50 300/150 59 70 129 68	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN TH TH TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE: CHHATTISHGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M/-/ MAIN / HINDI 03- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50 300/150 59 68 127 67 19 03- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50 300/150 59 70 129 68 19	F/H NAME M_NAME SUBJECT TH TH MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN TH TH COLLEGE: CHHATTISHGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNAND COLLEGE: CHHATTISHGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNAND COLLEGE: CHHATTISHGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJNAND MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI O3- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50 300/150 59 68 126 69 195/300 MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN O3- RASASHATRA 100 100 200/100 100/50 300/150 59 70 129 68 197/300	

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



TABULATION CHART

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - APRIL 2019

ENROLL NO	NAME OF STUDENT F/H NAME M_NAME ATUS/CAST/MED/SEX	SUBJECT	THEC	DRY (MAX MIN	PRAC MAX MIN	INT MAX MIN	TOT N MAX MIN	THEO	RY ORAL	TH+O	PRAC	INT SUB	TOTAL	TOT OBT MARK/ OUT OF	RESULT ROLLNO
CENTRE : BHAR	AT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VA	AJPAYEE MEMOR	IAL MEDI	ICAL CO	LLEGE RAJN	ANDGAO	N (C.G.)		COLLE	GE : CHHATTI	SHGARH	AYURVI	ED MEDIC <i>a</i>	AL COLL	EGE RAJNAN	DGAON (C.G.)
CG49919 CG/BAMS/823575	AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI	01- AGADTA 02- SWASTH 03- PRASUT STRI ROGA 04- KAUMA PARICHAYA 05- CHARAI (UTTARARE	HAVRIT II TANT RBHITY X K SAMI	RA EV	10 10 7UM 10 10	0 100 0 100 0	20 20 10	0/100 0/100 0/100 0/100 0/50	100/50 100/50 100/50 50/25	300/150 300/150 300/150 150/75 100/50	55	66 66 69 	124 121 122 64 68	65 66 68 30	189/300 187/300 190/300 94/150 68/100	CG49919 PASS 728/1150

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



TABULATION CHART

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) FINAL PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2020

ENROLL NO	NAME OF STUDENT F/H NAME M_NAME TATUS/CAST/MED/SEX	SUBJECT	THEOR	0.0	AL MAX MIN I	PRAC		OT MAX MIN	THEO	RY ORAL	TH+O	PRAC	INT SUB	TOTAL	TOT OBT MARK/ OUT OF	RESULT ROLLNO
CENTRE : BHA	RAT RATNA SHREE ATAL BIHARI VA	AJPAYEE MEMOR	IAL MEDIC	AL COLLE	GE RAJNAI	NDGAON	N (C.G.)		COLLE	GE : CHHATT	ISHGARH	I AYURV	ED MEDICA	AL COLL	EGE RAJNAN	DGAON (C.G.)
CG58485 CG/BAMS/82357	AIMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN SHAHISTA KHAN M / - / MAIN / HINDI	01- KAYACH 02- SHALYA 03- SHALAH 04- PANCHH 05- RESEAH METHODOL MEDICAL S	TANTRA (YA TAN' (ARMA RCH LOGY &	ΓRA	100 100 100 100 50	100 100	200/ 200/ 200/ 100/ 50/2	100 100 50	100/50 100/50 100/50 50/25	300/150 300/150 300/150 150/75 50/25	77		169 147 149 52 36	54 53 57 32	223/300 200/300 206/300 84/150 36/50	CG58485 PASS 749/1100

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING. SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.